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1 62 Climatique Vauban - Briançon - AIX MARSEILLE COLL ETAB 0:16:34 1:21:47 1:38:21

2 41 Charles Munch - Grenoble - GRENOBLE COLL ETAB 0:17:46 1:22:11 1:39:57 0:01:36 0:01:36

3 63 Jacques Mercusot - Sombernon - DIJON COLL ETAB 0:16:39 1:23:25 1:40:04 0:00:07 0:01:43

4 38 Emile Hugot - Saint-Denis - REUNION COLL EXCEL 0:16:09 1:24:07 1:40:16 0:00:12 0:01:55

5 53 Pierre Mendès France - Arques - LILLE COLL ETAB 0:17:50 1:23:07 1:40:57 0:00:41 0:02:36

6 60 De Varens - Passy - GRENOBLE COLL ETAB 0:19:07 1:22:34 1:41:41 0:00:44 0:03:20

7 48 Eugène Dubois - Châtillon-sur-Chalaronne - LYON COLL ETAB 0:18:28 1:23:23 1:41:51 0:00:10 0:03:30

8 58 Théodore Rosset - Montréal-la-Cluse - LYON COLL ETAB 0:18:31 1:23:52 1:42:23 0:00:32 0:04:02

9 49 Les Saules - Eybens - GRENOBLE COLL ETAB 0:18:45 1:23:41 1:42:26 0:00:03 0:04:05

10 1 Anne Frank - Morières-lès-Avignon - AIX MARSEILLE COLL EXCEL 0:16:48 1:26:04 1:42:52 0:00:26 0:04:31

11 10 Alexander Fleming - Sassenage - GRENOBLE COLL EXCEL 0:17:46 1:26:05 1:43:51 0:00:59 0:05:30

12 28 Louis Mauberret - La Mure - GRENOBLE COLL ETAB 0:17:34 1:26:22 1:43:56 0:00:05 0:05:35

13 30 Le Roussay - Étréchy - VERSAILLES COLL EXCEL 0:19:25 1:25:27 1:44:52 0:00:56 0:06:31

14 39 François Mitterrand - Thérouanne - LILLE COLL EXCEL 0:18:11 1:28:00 1:46:11 0:01:19 0:07:50

15 7 Hubert Curien - Cornimont - NANCY METZ COLL ETAB 0:20:02 1:27:33 1:47:35 0:01:24 0:09:14

16 29 Marcel Aymard - Millau - TOULOUSE COLL ETAB 0:17:24 1:30:13 1:47:37 0:00:02 0:09:16

17 45 Jules Verne - Lacroix-Saint-Ouen - AMIENS COLL EXCEL 0:18:19 1:29:35 1:47:54 0:00:17 0:09:33

18 57 La Croix des Sarrasins - Auxonne - DIJON COLL EXCEL 0:16:54 1:31:29 1:48:23 0:00:29 0:10:02

19 43 la Gardonnenque - Brignon - MONTPELLIER COLL ETAB 0:21:07 1:27:50 1:48:57 0:00:34 0:10:36

20 24 Guillaume Apollinaire - Le Tholy - NANCY METZ COLL ETAB 0:20:17 1:28:54 1:49:11 0:00:14 0:10:50

21 20 Ligne des Bambous - Saint-Pierre - REUNION COLL EXCEL 0:17:59 1:32:20 1:50:19 0:01:08 0:11:58

22 52 Georges Martelot - Orbey - STRASBOURG COLL ETAB 0:21:33 1:29:28 1:51:01 0:00:42 0:12:40

23 17 Clément Marot - Douvres-la-Délivrande - CAEN COLL ETAB 0:21:52 1:29:46 1:51:38 0:00:37 0:13:17

24 34 Jean-Philippe Rameau - Versailles - VERSAILLES COLL ETAB 0:17:20 1:35:30 1:52:50 0:01:12 0:14:29

25 18 Cantelande  - Cestas - BORDEAUX COLL ETAB 0:20:13 1:33:27 1:53:40 0:00:50 0:15:19

26 44 Broussais  - Dinan - RENNES COLL ETAB 0:19:17 1:34:35 1:53:52 0:00:12 0:15:31

27 12 La Source - Rilly-la-Montagne - REIMS COLL ETAB 0:23:31 1:32:39 1:56:10 0:02:18 0:17:49

28 27 Mont Miroir - Maîche - BESANCON COLL ETAB 0:21:44 1:34:29 1:56:13 0:00:03 0:17:52

29 64 Jean Moulin - Moreuil - AMIENS COLL ETAB 0:16:13 1:40:45 1:56:58 0:00:45 0:18:37

30 22 Lou Calavoun - Cabrières-d'Avignon - AIX MARSEILLE COLL EXCEL 0:20:13 1:36:49 1:57:02 0:00:04 0:18:41
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31 50 Henri Bourrillon - Mende - MONTPELLIER COLL ETAB 0:16:24 1:41:38 1:58:02 0:01:00 0:19:41

32 32 Georges Desnos - La Ferté-Bernard - NANTES COLL ETAB 0:17:20 1:40:43 1:58:03 0:00:01 0:19:42

33 4 Alcide Dusolier - Nontron - BORDEAUX COLL ETAB 0:24:23 1:34:52 1:59:15 0:01:12 0:20:54

34 51 Jean Monnet - Châteauneuf-la-Forêt - LIMOGE COLL ETAB 0:17:00 1:42:30 1:59:30 0:00:15 0:21:09

35 33 Achille Grondin - Saint-Joseph - REUNION COLL EXCEL 0:21:44 1:37:52 1:59:36 0:00:06 0:21:15

36 9 International  - Valbonne - NICE COLL ETAB 0:21:23 1:39:44 2:01:07 0:01:31 0:22:46

37 3 Pays de Monts - Saint-Jean-de-Monts - NANTES COLL ETAB 0:21:09 1:42:22 2:03:31 0:02:24 0:25:10

38 47 Guy Flavien - Paris 12e - PARIS COLL ETAB 0:22:06 1:41:28 2:03:34 0:00:03 0:25:13

39 61 Henri Matisse - Saint-Maximin-la-Sainte-Baume - NICE COLL ETAB 0:19:05 1:44:37 2:03:42 0:00:08 0:25:21

40 46 Saint-Joseph  - Rodez - TOULOUSE COLL PART 0:22:30 1:41:22 2:03:52 0:00:10 0:25:31

41 6 Henri de Navarre - Nérac - BORDEAUX COLL ETAB 0:20:33 1:43:58 2:04:31 0:00:39 0:26:10

42 2 Chaumont Porcien - Signy-l'Abbaye - REIMS COLL ETAB 0:18:59 1:46:31 2:05:30 0:00:59 0:27:09

43 16 Maurice Peschaud - Allanche - CLERMONT COLL EXCEL 0:26:18 1:40:05 2:06:23 0:00:53 0:28:02

44 42 Francine Leca - Sancerre - ORLEANS TOURS COLL ETAB 0:18:10 1:51:29 2:09:39 0:03:16 0:31:18

45 56 André Bauchant - Château-Renault - ORLEANS TOURS COLL ETAB 0:18:41 1:51:40 2:10:21 0:00:42 0:32:00

46 25 Georges Pompidou - Condat - CLERMONT COLL ETAB 0:21:04 1:51:15 2:12:19 0:01:58 0:33:58

47 5 Kervihan  - Fouesnant - RENNES COLL ETAB 0:21:20 1:52:23 2:13:43 0:01:24 0:35:22

48 35 Les Violettes - Aucamville - TOULOUSE COLL ETAB 0:20:38 1:53:22 2:14:00 0:00:17 0:35:39

49 36 Montgolfier  - Paris 3e - PARIS COLL ETAB 0:19:56 1:54:06 2:14:02 0:00:02 0:35:41

50 15 Émile Combes - Pons - POITIERS COLL ETAB 0:26:05 1:49:43 2:15:48 0:01:46 0:37:27

51 13 La Salle Saint-Charles - Saint-Pierre - REUNION COLL ETAB 0:23:44 1:52:41 2:16:25 0:00:37 0:38:04

52 37 Pierre et Marie Curie - Niort - POITIERS COLL ETAB 0:20:20 1:56:52 2:17:12 0:00:47 0:38:51

53 54 Léopold Dussaigne - Jonzac - POITIERS COLL PART 0:20:15 1:58:35 2:18:50 0:01:38 0:40:29

54 26 Adrien Cadet - Les Avirons - REUNION COLL ETAB 0:25:13 1:56:02 2:21:15 0:02:25 0:42:54

55 59 Joseph Hubert - Saint-Joseph - REUNION COLL ETAB 0:25:11 2:01:55 2:27:06 0:05:51 0:48:45

56 40 Jules Solesse - Saint-Paul - REUNION COLL ETAB 0:20:33 2:09:04 2:29:37 0:02:31 0:51:16

57 8 Molière  - L'Aigle - CAEN COLL ETAB 0:19:59 2:16:07 2:36:06 0:06:29 0:57:45

58 21 Emile Laroue - Frasne - BESANCON COLL PART 0:22:16 2:32:04 2:54:20 0:18:14 1:15:59

59 31 Louis Jouvet - Gamaches - AMIENS COLL PART 0:28:59 2:27:19 2:56:18 0:01:58 1:17:57

60 23 Albert Calmette - Notre-Dame-de-Gravenchon - ROUEN COLL ETAB 0:22:33 2:41:22 3:03:55 0:07:37 1:25:34

61 11 M'Tsamboro - MAYOTTE COLL ETAB 0:24:06 2:42:51 3:06:57 0:03:02 1:28:36

62 55 Georges Brassens - Saint-Venant - LILLE COLL PART 0:29:24 2:40:53 3:10:17 0:03:20 1:31:56
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